ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY LAHORE Conserve Electricity to Reduce Load Shedding LAHORE ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY S# NO.442 SOUTH CONST: DIVISION, LESCO Safe loading, Unloading, Carriage, Transportation, Assembling, Excavation, Erection, Complete Earthing, Making of Concrete Foundation, Curing and Back Filling of HT Steel Structure (45) Feet under the jurisdiction of Executive Engineer South Construction Division LESCO NO.443 NORTH CONST: DIVISION, LESCO Safe loading, Unloading, Carriage, Transportation, Assembling, Excavation, Erection, Complete Earthing, Making of Concrete Foundation, Curing and Back Filling of HT/LT Steel Structure (36 & 31) Feet under the jurisdiction of Executive Engineer North Construction Division LESCO 1 Name of Work NO.444 NORTH CONST: DIVISION, LESCO Loading, Unloading, Carriage, Transportation, Erection, Excavation, Complete Earthing and Back Filing of HT/LT PCC Spun Poles (36 & 31) Feet under the jurisdiction of Executive Engineer North Construction Division LESCO OKARA CONST: DIVISION, LESCO NO.445 Safe Carriage, Handling, Installation of Material for Stringing Works alongwith hardware material etc for Village Electrification & Deposit Works under the jurisdiction of Executive Engineer Okara Construction Division LESCO Estimated Cost Rs. 5.00 Million (Each Tender) Contractors/Firms registered with PEC code EE-04, EE-05 i) ii) Contractors/Firms registered with PRA/FBR and must be on Eligibility of active taxpayer list. 2 Contractors/Firms must be renewed for the year 2024-25 Contractor iii) Contractors/Firms must submit Clearance Certificate of Previous Works Order From XEN Concerned. Rs.100000/- of bid cost in the shape of deposit at call (CDR) from any scheduled Bank of Pakistan for each tender. Bid without Bid Security (call deposit) will not be considered. 3 Earnest Money Performance Security shall be furnished by

successful bidder. 4 Tender documents Office of Project Director Construction Circle LESCO, 132KV

5 Tender Fee Rs. 3000/- per Tender Documents (non refundable) for each Group 6 Last date of issuing 12-11-2024 at 12:00 PM

Grid Station LDA Avenue-I Lahore

Date & Time of Closing 14-11-2024 at 11:30 AM Date & Time of opening 14-11-2024 at 12:00 PM

> Office of Project Director Construction Circle, 132KV Grid Station LDA Avenue-I Lahore Contractor having experience in the field can contact for

tender document. 10 Conditions LESCO reserves all rights to reject any/all bids as per (ii) PPRARule.

This advertisement is also available on PPRA Website at www.ppra.org.pk



7

8

9

can be purchased from

Tender documents

Place of opening

(i)

PROJECT DIRECTOR CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE LESCO

DMPR #53(2024-25)

LAHORE ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY LAHORE ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY LAHORE ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY 22cm x 3col